
BUILDING PRINCIPAL 504 Coordinator IEP Coordinator District 504 Coordinator

BLACKHAWK Stacey Kleindl
stacey.kleindl@fsd145.org

Donna Reel, Social Worker
donna.reel@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

CENTER Amanda Hayes
amanda.hayes@fsd145.org

Mikala Grable, Social Worker
mikala.grable@fsd145.org

Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

EMPIRE Pat Schneider
pat.schneider@fsd145.org

Austyn Cardoso, Social Worker
austyn.cardoso@fsd145.org

Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

LIN-DOUGLAS Melissa Sago
melissa.sago@fsd145.org

Terry Heckman, Nurse
terry.heckmanhixson@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

JONES-FARRAR Jennifer DeJong
jennifer.dejong@fsd145.org

Jennifer DeJong@fsd145.org
jennifer.dejong@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

Daniel.Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

CARL SANDBURG Dyonna Johnson
dyonna.johnson@fsd145.org
Ramon Viveros
ramon.viveros@fsd145.org

Susan Albright, Nurse
susan.albright@fsd145.org
Christine Hodges, Counselor
christine.hodges@fsd145.org
Amara Rafiq, Counselor
amara.rafiq@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org
Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

FREEPORT MIDDLE Danielle Summers
danielle.summers@fsd145.org

Jill Watson, Nurse
jill.watson@fsd145.org
Danielle Jackson, Counselor
danielle.jackson@fsd145.org
TBD

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org
Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

FREEPORT HIGH Beth Summers
beth.summers@fsd145.org
Sarah Haskens
sarah.haskens@fsd145.org
Brian Lamm
brian.lamm@fsd145.org

Jeff Lawfer, Counselor
jeff.lawfer@fsd145.org
Stacy Shorter, Counselor
stacy.shorter@fsd145.org
Paul Heimer, Counselor
paul.heimer@fsd145.org
Sara Shockey, Counselor
sara.shockey@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org
Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

FREEPORT ALTERNATIVE Dana Dinderman
dana.dinderman@fsd145.org

Dana.Dinderman
dana.dinderman@fsd145.org

Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org

SITE Sarah Swords
sarah.swords@fsd145.org

Sarah Swords
sarah.swords@fsd145.org

Karleen Budenz
karleen.budenz@fsd145.org

Daniel Holder
daniel.holder@fsd145.org
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